
Regionale DE BEELTJES
WESTERLO 15.12.2024

K.O.L.

Silke GOETHALS
Omega
Omloop : D:08
Afstand : 3160m
Tijd : 1:31:30 (28'57"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Merel KEYSERS 0:50:12
2. Catharina MEES 1:23:45
3. Julie LUYCKX 1:25:19

1. 172 00:15:38 305m 51'15"/km
2. 174 00:07:14 00:22:52 226m 32'00"/km
3. 199 00:05:50 00:28:42 141m 41'22"/km
4. 176 00:03:00 00:31:42 136m 22'04"/km
5. 177 00:01:48 00:33:30 75m 24'00"/km
6. 201 00:05:43 00:39:13 112m 51'02"/km
7. 208 00:06:49 00:46:02 187m 36'27"/km
8. 177 00:04:26 00:50:28 254m 17'27"/km
9. 180 00:08:38 00:59:06 232m 37'13"/km

10. 197 00:09:06 01:08:12 430m 21'10"/km
11. 181 00:04:03 01:12:15 175m 23'09"/km
12. 189 00:04:57 01:17:12 263m 18'49"/km
13. 184 00:09:20 01:26:32 237m 39'23"/km
14. 200 00:04:21 01:30:53 255m 17'04"/km
15. 999 00:00:37 01:31:30 131m 4'42"/km
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